・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.
Components of product nameFeature classification
Product information
LineupRoHS compliant
B
Screw shaft
type
Model 1 Model 2
Model 3
Plastic bearing | V-groove
DV
(mm)
series
Screw shaft (Cross recessed head and rosette coined)Screw shaft (Cross recessed head)
Screw shaft (Hex socket screw)
DV-B-JH
DV-B DV-B
DV-B Screw shaft
D ±0.2
 D1 ±0.2 B -0.2 C ±0.4 L ±0.5 M R Da   Load (N) Weight (g) Code Part No.0 Rosette
coined�
Screw
specification�
 17 6 0.5 8 60° 0.6 8.2 M6 P1.0 - 39.2 5.0 091000 DV-19-B0.5
 17 6 1 8 60° 0.6 8.2 M6 P1.0 ● 39.2 - - DV-19-B1-M6×8
 19 7 0.5 8 60° 0.6 9.5 M6 P1.0 - 156.0 8.4 091100 DV-22-B0.5
 19 7 1 8 60° 0.6 9.5 M6 P1.0 ● 156.0 - - DV-22-B1-M6×8
24 21 7 0.5 8 60° 0.6 9.5 M6 P1.0 - 156.0 9.1 091200 DV-24-B0.5
26 23 7 0.5 8 60° 0.6 9.5 M6 P1.0 - 156.0 9.7 091300 DV-26-B0.5
30 28 7 0.5 8 90° 0.5 9.5 M6 P1.0 - 156.0 10.7 091500 DV-30-B1.5-0.5R
 20.5  1.5 8 15° 2.0 9.5 M6 P1.0 ● 156.0 14.3 091501 DV-32.5-B0.5-2R
38 35  0.5 8 60° 0.6 9.5 M6 P1.0 - 156.0 15.2 091600 DV-38-B0.5
32.5 ±0.3 9.5 ±0.2
8 ±0.2
(mm)
DV-B-JH Screw shaft (Hex socket screw)
D ±0.2
 D1 ±0.2 B -0.2 C ±0.4 L ±0.5 M R Da   Load (N) Weight (g) Code Part No.0 Rosette
coined�
Screw
specification�
22 19 7 0.5 8 60° 0.6 9.5 M6 P1.0 - 39.2 8.3 091104 DV-22-B0.5-JH
24 21 7 0.5 8 60° 0.6 9.5 M6 P1.0 - 39.2 8.9 091203 DV-24-B0.5-JH
26 23 7 0.5 8 60° 0.6 9.5 M6 P1.0 - 156.0 9.6 091305 DV-26-B0.5-JH
28 24 7 0.5 8 60° 0.6 9.5 M6 P1.0 - 156.0 10.2 091400 DV-28-B0.5-JH
30 27 7 0.5 8 60° 0.6 9.5 M6 P1.0 - 156.0 10.4 091506 DV-30-B0.5-JH
Cross recessed
JIS B 1012 No.2
B
W